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2020 Transfiguration School Summer Institute

Payment Form

FEE POLICY

e Program costs, after school extension and registration fees are non-refundable and non-transferable.
e A non-refundable deposit of ¥s tuition cost is required upon registration to confirm a seat for your child in the program.
e Payments can be made by credit card (3% administrative fee will apply) or by check, payable to Transfiguration School.

e The balance will be due by June 1, 2020.

Program Fee Number of child(ren)
Registration Fees $75 (per child)

Non-Transfi .

d X
Summer Institute Deposit (due upon registration) DEPOSIT
Equal to ¥ of your total tuition. Based on calculations for one PreK and K: $634.00 X
child. 1st-6th: $517.00

OPTIONAL: 1st-6th Grade students only. Vs Deposit for After After School (1-6 gr.) $134.00
School Extension due at this time X
NOTE: Optional Enrichment Costs Announced in April

Pre-Kindergarten 3 & 4 and Kindergarten

(balance due by June 1) BALANCE: $1,266.00 X
Grades 1- 6 (balance due by June 1) BALANCE: $1,033.00 X
Grades 1- 6 (After School extension, balance due June 1) BALANCE: $266 (per child) X

Please write legibly and return this payment form to the school office and a receipt will be sent to you after payment has

been processed.

Child 1 (name): Date of Birth:

Child 2 (name): Date of Birth:

CREDIT CARD INFO

Please charge: $ to my oAmerican Express

Name on the card:

Credit card number:

Full billing address:

Grade:

Grade:

oMaster Card oVisa oDiscover

Exp date:

CQCV:

Signature, | authorize my credit card to be charged Date

Transfiguration School | 29 Mott Street New York, NY 10013 | info@transfigurationschoolnyc.org | 212-962-5265




